Date

5/6

AnneMarie

5/7

5/8

5/9

5/10

5/11

5/12

Payroll processing

Payroll Processing

Mileage

Dispatch

Dispatch

New hire checklist

special billing

Bonuses/Mileage

Birthday brunch

Budget notes

Wage increases

BOD Numbers

Supply Month End

Payroll balancing

pay the people

Drivers Updates

Shannon Meeting

Top Over Under, Payroll
to dos, Payroll Form

Supply issues

Crystal Reports

Pin requests

Buildings misisng
hours

Mileage OT for bonus Reports MISDU Covering Front Desk
Budget Notes
11.25 1 9.75 9.75 9 0.75

51.5




