		Anne	Marie	Mileage:			
Date	5/6	5/7	5/8	5/9	5/10	5/11	5/12
	Payroll processing	Payroll Processing	Mileage	Dispatch	Dispatch		New hire checklist
	special billing	Bonuses/Mileage	Birthday brunch	Budget notes	Wage increases		BOD Numbers
	Supply Month End	Payroll balancing	pay the people	Drivers Updates	Shannon Meeting		
	Top Over Under, Payroll to dos, Payroll Form	Supply issues	Crystal Reports	Pin requests	Buildings misisng hours		
	Mileage	OT for bonus	Reports	MISDU	Covering Front Desk		
			Budget Notes				
Total Work Hours	11.25	11	9.75	9.75	9		0.75